----------
l�-'
un I Jet
_________, __
General Electric STS - расширенная брошюра на продукцию. Юниджет
Постоянная ссылка на страницу: https://www.uni-jet.com/catalog/staticheskie-
avr/general-electric-digital-energy-sts.html
GE Consumer & Industrial

redundant fans
For In=100, 150, 250, 400, 630 A
EMC Class B EN55022, EN60555-2, EN60555-3
Enclosure
Degree of protection IP20
Dimensions (H × W × D) See detailed information
table
Modifications reserved page 15/16
PRD_STS_400_25A_1kA_1GB_0511.doc - Nov 05 Product description GE Digital Energy STS 25-1000A
Types of Static Transfer Switches
Dimensions (mm) Type Nominal
Current H W D
Bypass
interlock
3-POLE
STS-400-25-3 25A 1100 800 400 X
STS-400-40-3 40A 1100 800 400 X
STS-400-63-3 63A 1100 800 400 X
STS-400-100-3 100A 1100 800 400 X
STS-400-150-3 150A 1900 800 500 -
STS-400-250-3 250A 1900 800 500 -
STS-400-400-3 400A 1900 1200 500 -
STS-400-630-3 630A 2100 1200 600 -
STS-400-800-3 800A 2300 1600 800 -
STS-400-1000-3 1000A 2300 1600 800 -
3-POLE 19 inch rackmount
STS-400-25-3-RM 25A 710 483 465 X
STS-400-40-3-RM 40A 710 483 465 X
STS-400-63-3-RM 63A 710 483 465 X
STS-400-100-3-RM 100A 710 483 465 X
4-POLE
STS-400-25-4 25A 1100 800 400 X
STS-400-40-4 40A 1100 800 400 X
STS-400-63-4 63A 1100 800 400 X
STS-400-100-4 100A 1900 800 500 -
STS-400-150-4 150A 1900 1200 500 -
STS-400-250-4 250A 1900 1200 500 -
STS-400-400-4 400A 2100 1200 600 -
STS-400-630-4 630A 2300 1200 600 -
STS-400-800-4 800A 2300 1600 800 -
STS-400-1000-4 1000A 2300 1600 800 -
4-POLE 19 inch rackmount
STS-400-25-4-RM 25A 710 483 465 X
STS-400-40-4-RM 40A 710 483 465 X
STS-400-63-4-RM 63A 710 483 465 X
Subject to change without prior notice
Modifications reserved page 16/16
PRD_STS_400_25A_1kA_1GB_0511.doc - Nov 05 Product description GE Digital Energy STS 25-1000A
A product by: